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JUNIOR - PAR EQUIPE

PLACE

EQUIPE

0 ROUMANIE - BELGIQUE 2

BOTEZ Miruna Valentina
DE WILDE Mie

VANOAGA Alexia Gabriela
VIEUTEMPS Liese

Top Gym 2023
25/11/2023 - 26/11/2023 / CHARLEROI

SAUT

CANADA 1 - GRANDE BRETAGNE 2

BLACK Gabby
BULLOCK Scarlett
CADRIN Zoé
LEWIS Ellie

GRANDE BRETAGNE 1 - PAYS-BAS

ALDENZEE Maud
AMANKWAAH Shantae-Eve
MARTIN Abigail

ULJEE Yuna

BELGIQUE 1 - GYMPIES
BROECKX Sofie
FRANCOTTE Mathilde
GHEKIERE Sien

LEKENS Thilde

DE SMEDT Marie

ARGENTINE - SLOVENIE
AKRAPOVIC Ema
GARREGAL Dolores
MAINARDI Mia

SUAYA Mia LICHERI Miranda

SLOVENIE - CANADA 2
BABIC Luna
BRUNETTI-BURNS Crystella
LUBINIC Luana
TSAPRAILIS Zoé

FRANCE - GYMNOS - SEYCHELLES

AYUSO Noélie
BERTRAND Alexane
MESDAGH Lyelle
PRAT Maiana
SUGAR Liza

© www.ffgym.be 26/11/2023 - 17:00

12.925

12.400
25.325

13.000
12175

25.175

12.625

13.200

25.825

12.125
12.475

24.600

11.600
11.675

23.275

12.925
12.100

25.025

12.375

12.225

9.575
24.600

BARRES
ASYMETRIQUES

11.150
11.450

22.600

11.300
11.900
23.200

9.650
11.950

21.600

12.250
11.900
10.900

24.150

11.800

11.350

23.150

10.700

12.350
23.050

9.850

11.300

21.150
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POUTRE

12.500
12.800

25.300

12.200
11.950

24.150

11.950

10.700
22.650

12.350
9.750

22.100

11.150

12.600

23.750

12.250
9.700

21.950

11.900
11.300

23.200

SOL

11.400
12.100
23.500

12.800

11.150
23.950

12.200
12.150
24.350

10.950
11.800

22.750

10.950

12.250

23.200

10.450

12.800
23.250

11.050
12.900

23.950

TOTAL

96.725

96.475

94.425

93.600

93.375

93.275

92.900
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PLACE EQUIPE

@ BELGIQUE 3 -4
CAUFRIEZ Zélia
DESCAMPS Naomi
DUPONT Louise
GALAND Camille
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Top Gym 2023
25/11/2023 - 26/11/2023 / CHARLEROI

SAUT BARRES POUTRE
ASYMETRIQUES

11.000
11.900 12.850
11.975
12.875 8.200
24.850 20.100 23.850
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SOL

TOTAL
10.550
11.900
22.450 91.250

created with ScoreExpress
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